General information about company

Scrip code 542285

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE02EZ01014

Name of the company AXITA COTTON LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catego No.of (Parly |00 | Totanos. | IECHIIEE | class of securites (1X)
Category | of ¥ I Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated
gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) | ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;z 7 9600000 9600000 | 73.26 9600000 9600000 | 73.26
romoter
Group
(B) Public 111 3504000 3504000 | 26.74 3504000 3504000 |[26.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 118 13104000 13104000 | 100 13104000 13104000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : . - (XD bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 73.26 2628000 | 27.38 9600000
Group
(B) Public 26.74 3504000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2628000 | 20.05 13104000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (/- it vy | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 9600000 9600000 | 73.26 9600000 9600000 | 73.26
undivided Family
(SX?(_;F)OMI 7 9600000 9600000 |73.26 9600000 9600000 | 73.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 9600000 9600000 |73.26 9600000 9600000 | 73.26
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 173 453674 453674 |3.46 453674 453674 |3.46
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 760000 760000 | 5.8 760000 760000 5.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 21 2290326 2290326 | 17.48 2290326 2290326 | 17.48
(specify)
(S];l)b(;oml 111 3504000 3504000 |26.74 3504000 3504000 |26.74
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 111 3504000 3504000 |26.74 3504000 3504000 |26.74
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 118 13104000 13104000 | 100 13104000 13104000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 118 13104000 13104000 | 100 13104000 13104000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.26 2628000 | 27.38 9600000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 73.26 2628000 | 27.38 9600000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.26 2628000 | 27.38 9600000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 3.46 453674
(a(ii)) 5.8 760000
(e) 17.48 2290326
Sub-Total (B) 26.74 3504000
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding
26.74 3504000
B=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2628000 | 20.05 13104000
Total 100 2628000 | 20.05 13104000
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kushal
Nitinbhai
Patel

Nitinbhai
Govindbhai
Patel

Amitkumar
Govindbhai Patel

Gitaben
Nitinbhai
Patel

Gitaben
Amitbhai
Patel

Pooja
Kushal Patel

Krunalbhai
Girishkumar
Patel

PAN (1)

AVBPP2051Q

ACZPP0185C

AETPP8859D

AGHPP1244)

AGVPP7002]

CSJPP4944F

BWYPP2010E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3997048

3571000

1424400

452352

115000

40000

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3997048

3571000

1424400

452352

115000

40000

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

3997048

3571000

1424400

452352

115000

40000

200

Class eg:y

Total

3997048

3571000

1424400

452352

115000

40000

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.5

27.25

10.87

3.45

0.88

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

876000

876000

876000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

21.92

24.53

61.5

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3997048

3571000

1424400

452352

115000

40000

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9600000

Class eg:y

Total

9600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

73.26

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2628000

As a % of total 27.38

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

7

Category HUF

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

LLP

Firm

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sugnesh H Shah
Huf

Kratos Impex
Limited

Pdst Industries Llp

Nalin Vanrajbhai
Patel

PAN (1)

AARHS7206M

AAHCK2907Q

AAXFP9031F

ABOFA3735D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

556000

344000

162326

616000

588000

472000

484000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

556000

344000

162326

616000

588000

472000

484000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424

2.63

1.24

4.7

4.49

3.6

3.69

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 556000

344000

162326

616000

588000

472000

484000

Class eg:y

Total 556000

344000

162326

616000

588000

472000

484000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 424

2.63

1.24

4.7

4.49

3.6

3.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

4.24

of (A+B+C2)

2.63

1.24

4.7

4.49

3.6

3.69




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

556000

344000

162326

616000

588000

472000

484000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

Category

Firm

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

484000

472000

2290326

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

484000

472000

2290326

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

3.6

17.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

484000

472000

2290326

Class eg:y

Total

484000

472000

2290326

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

3.6

17.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

3.6

17.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

484000

472000

2290326

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



